PRE-CLASS

take pod quiz
explore website
take syllabus quiz

BRAIN & BEHAVIOR SPRING 2026
Pre-class work must be completed by 11:59 p.m. the night before the class. If you don't make the
deadline, late fees apply - 5% per day - no exceptions

PRE-CLASS
watch
module 1
video seg 1-10
read ch 17
take seg quizzes
phrenoclogy quiz

PRE-CLASS
watch module 1
video seg 11-15
watch module 2

video seg 1-5

take seg quizzes

PRE-CLASS

watch module 2
video seg 6-16
take seg quizzes
read ch 1 pp 10-11

PRE-CLASS

watch module 2
video seg 17-23
watch module 3
video seg 1-3
take seg quizzes

Jan 8 Thurs Jan 13 Tue Jan 15 Thurs Jan 20 Tue Jan 22 Thurs
mirror tracing
course overview phrenology activity brain pick your
thumb test activity "fun facts" neurotransmitter
finger confusion
brain-neuron pick your brain activity neurotransmitter
icebeaker start project project work
activity work brain project
work
PRE-CLASS PRE-CLASS PRE-CLASS PRE-CLASS PRE-CLASS
watch module 3 | watch module 3 | watch module4 | watch module4 | watch module 5
video seg 4-12 video seg 13-21 video seg 1-9 video seg 10-14 video seg 1-8
seg 7 optional seg 16 optional read ch 16
read ch 1 pp 12-17 | take seg quizzes read ch 18
take seg quizzes
Jan 27 Tue Jan 29 Thur Feb 3 Tue Feb 5 Thur Feb 10 Tue
pick your

Neurotransmission
extravaganza
activities

neurotransmitter
"Fun Facts"

brain disorder

brain disorder
project work

brain disorder
"Fun Facts"

mock stereotaxic
surgery activity




BRAIN & BEHAVIOR SPRING 2026
Pre-class work must be completed by 11:59 p.m. the night before the class. If you don't make the

deadline, late fees apply - 5% per day - no exceptions

PRE-CLASS
watch module 5
video seg 9-14

PRE-CLASS
watch module 6
video seg 1-9

start watching the
brain-gut axis

PRE-CLASS
watch module 6
video seg 10-18

watch the
brain-gut axis

PRE-CLASS
watch module 7
video seg 1-11

start watching the
neg emotions

videos videos videos
Mar 26 Thur Mar 31 Tue April 2 Thur April 7 Tue
free choice pick
pick your myth NO CLASS
FOE myth busters animal lab
myth busters “Fun Facts" field trip
project work activity
PRE-CLASS PRE-CLASS PRE-CLASS
watch module 7 | watch module 8 | watch module 8
video seg 12-20 video seg 1-8 video seg 9-15
final exam
watch the start watching watch the social April 20-23
neg emotions social media media videos
videos videos
April 9 Thur April 14 Tue April 16 Thur
free choice free choice TENS and pain
project work "Fun Facts" activity
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